DATA SHEET
The technical specifications are subject to variations without warning
18.5" LED MONITOR, VGA, AUDIO, HD
Colour monitor with 18.5'' LED display, display ratio 16:9, HD resolution.
COD. SMON185A
Main specifications
Type of display: 18.5'' LED
Displayable colours (million): 16.7
Display contrast ratio: 5000000:1 (DCR)
Display brightness (cd/m2): 250
Angle of view (°C, right / left / up / down): 170 / 170 / 160 / 160
Response time (Tr/Td -ms): 3
Video inputs: 1 (VGA)
Audio inputs/outputs: 1/2 (speakers, 2 W)
AC supply voltage: 100 - 240 V (50 - 60 Hz)
Absorption: 20 W max
Product width (mm): 444.13
Product height (mm): 334.16
Mounting/Installation
Desk base-mounted: SI
Audio/video specifications
Pixel size (H x V, mm): 0.3 x 0.3
OSD display: SI
Functions - Settings
Display colour control: SI
Display contrast control: SI
Display brightness control: SI
Technical properties
Temperature range (°C): 0/40
DATA SHEET
The technical specifications are subject to variations without warning
Operating humidity (%): 85 max
General info
Certifications: CE
Type of finish: Plastic
Product colour: Black
Product weight: 2.5 kg